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2013 Joint Committee Assignments 

 
 

Joint Ways & Means Committee  
Senate Membership 
Sen. Richard Devlin, Co-Chair (D) 
Sen. Betsy Johnson, Co-Vice Chair (D) 
Sen. Alan Bates (D) 
Sen. Chris Edwards (D) 
Sen. Elizabeth Steiner Hayward (D) 
Sen. Rod Monroe (D) 
Sen. Jackie Winters (R) 
Sen. Fred Girod (R) 
Sen. Doug Whitsett (R) 
Sen. Chuck Thomsen (R) 
Sen. Bill Hansell (R) 
 
House Membership 
Peter Buckley, Co-Chair (D) 
Nancy Nathanson, Vice Chair (D) 
Dennis Richardson, Vice Chair (R) 
Jeff Barker (D) 
Lew Frederick (D) 
Tim Freeman (R) 
Bruce Hanna (R) 
John Huffman (R) 
Bob Jenson (R) 
Betty Komp (D) 
Mike McLane (R) 
Tobias Read (D) 
Greg Smith (R) 
Carolyn Tomei (D) 
Jennifer Williamson (D) 
 
 
Capital Construction Subcommittee  
Senate Membership 
Sen. Fred Girod, Co-Chair (R) 
Sen. Richard Devlin (D) 
Sen. Peter Courtney (D) 
 
House Membership 
Tina Kotek, Co-Chair (D) 
Val Hoyle (D) 
John Huffman (R) 
 
 

Nancy Nathanson (D) 
Greg Smith (R) 
 
Education Subcommittee  
Senate Membership 
Sen. Rod Monroe, Co-Chair (D) 
Sen. Chris Edwards (D) 
Sen. Fred Girod (R) 
 
House Membership 
Betty Komp, Co-Chair (D) 
Lew Frederick (D) 
Sherri Sprenger (R) 
 
 
General Government Subcommittee  
Senate Membership 
Sen. Elizabeth Steiner Hayward, Co-Chair (D) 
Sen. Betsy Johnson (D) 
Sen. Doug Whitsett (R) 
 
House Membership 
Greg Smith, Co-Chair (R) 
David Gomberg (D) 
Nancy Nathanson (D) 
 
 
Natural Resources Subcommittee  
Senate Membership 
Sen. Chris Edwards, Co-Chair (D) 
Sen. Jackie Dingfelder (D) 
Sen. Chuck Thomsen (R) 
 
House Membership 
Ben Unger, Co-Chair (D) 
Jules Bailey (D) 
Bruce Hanna (R) 
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Public Safety Subcommittee  
Senate Membership 
Sen. Jackie Winters, Co-Chair (R) 
Sen. Richard Devlin (D) 
Sen. Doug Whitsett (R) 
 
House Membership 
Jennifer Williamson, Co-Chair (D) 
Jeff Barker (D) 
Bruce Hanna (R) 
 
 
Transportation and Economic Development 
Subcommittee  
Senate Membership 
Sen. Betsy Johnson, Co-Chair (D) 
Sen. Chip Shields (D) 
Sen. Bill Hansell (R) 
 
House Membership 
Bob Jenson, Co-Chair (R) 
Caddy McKeown (D) 
Tobias Read (D) 
 
 
Joint Committee on Public Safety  
Senate Membership 
Sen. Jackie Winters, Co-Chair (R) 
Sen. Floyd Prozanski, Co- Chair (D) 
Sen. Arnie Roblan (D) 
Sen. Betsy Close (R) 
 
House Membership 
Chris Garrett, Co-Chair (D) 
Andy Olson, Co-Chair (R) 
Jeff Barker (D) 
Wally Hicks (R) 
Wayne Krieger (R) 
Greg Matthews (D) 
 
 
Joint Committee on Tax Credits  
Senate Membership 
Sen. Ginny Burdick, Co-Chair (D) 
Sen. Larry George, Co-Vice Chair (R) 
Sen. Mark Hass (D) 
 
 
 

Sen. Diane Rosenbaum (D) 
Sen. Brian Boquist (R) 
 
House Membership 
Phil Barnhart, Co-Chair (D) 
Jules Bailey, Co-Vice Chair (D) 
Vicki Berger, Co-Vice Chair (R) 
Cliff Bentz (R) 
Jason Conger (R) 
John Davis (R) 
Sara Gelser (D) 
Tobias Read (D) 
Jessica Vega Pederson (D) 
 
 
Health Human Services Subcommittee  
Senate Membership 
Sen. Alan Bates, Co-Chair (D) 
Sen. Elizabeth Steiner Hayward (D) 
Sen. Jackie Winters (R) 
 
House Membership 
Nancy Nathanson, Co-Chair (D) 
Tim Freeman (R) 
Joe Gallegos (D) 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


